ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Hyslop, Christopher Keith

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

10/14/2022
10/31/2017

Gregory, Justin

Thomas, James D

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

10/14/2022
10/21/2019
7/20/2016
7/14/2014

Gregory, Justin

Macon, Deanne

Steinhouse, Kelly D.
Schweer, Richard D.

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

10/14/2022
10/21/2019
8/8/2016
3/3/2015
4/3/2014
4/16/2013
4/24/2012
2/14/2011
7/1/2009
7/1/2009

Gregory, Justin

Macon, Deanne

Steinhouse, Kelly D.
Steinhouse, Kelly D.

Winkle, Bobby D.

Schweer, Richard D.

Winkle, Bobby D.
Winkle, Bobby D.
Winkle, Bobby D.
Winkle, Bobby D.

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

10/14/2022

Gregory, Justin

4/22/2025 3:21 AM

Tech ID: chyslop

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Cert. No.: 2874

Sample ID
9627892210140915

9620031710310945

Sample ID
9627892210140930

9622411910211600
9620811607201149
9625111407141400

Sample ID
9627892210141015

9622411910211635
9620811608081015
9620811503031025
9621531404031430
9625111304161100
9621531204240850
9621531102141150
9621530907011015
9621530907011000

Sample ID
9627892210140900

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627892210140915.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031710310945.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627892210140930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411910211600.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811607201149.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111407141400.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627892210141015.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411910211635.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811608081015.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811503031025.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531404031430.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111304161100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531204240850.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531102141150.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621530907011015.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621530907011000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627892210140900.pdf

10/21/2019
7/20/2016
7/7/2015
7/14/2014
9/11/2013
7/12/2012
4/26/2010
4/8/2010
3/18/2010

Macon, Deanne

Steinhouse, Kelly D.

Winkle, Bobby D.

Schweer, Richard D.

Winkle, Bobby D.

Steinhouse, Kelly D.

Winkle, Bobby D.
Winkle, Bobby D.
Winkle, Bobby D.

4/22/2025 3:21 AM

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

9622411910211545
9620811607201140
9621531507071100
9625111407141430
9621531309111450
9620811207120829
9621531004261300
9621531004080956
9621531003180930

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411910211545.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811607201140.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531507071100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111407141430.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531309111450.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811207120829.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531004261300.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531004080956.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531003180930.pdf

